ow R 48 Kk ok B O oE o R R4.7 M M)
1/5
605-02B0 605-01B0 606-01A0 606-02A0 606-03A0 606-56A 621-01B0 622-01A0 622-02A0 622-58A 622-59A 623-03B0 624-01A0 607-01C0O 608-01B0 609-01A0 609-51A
H OH 4 K—2 K—3 K—1 e Il 9l
A B i W IR i PN E AL (Cot) (HmE) (FH) fa i St kb i BiN RN & B it foH0RUu fili ) 113 P N A FITIR I fa il /NI il il 2 e S Bt

sl AR 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
] E R 605-02 605-01 606-01 606-02 606-03 606-56 621-01 622-01 622-02 622-58 622-59 623-03 624-01 607-01 608-01 609-01 609-51
*THA K oy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
*BK A A 0704 0704 0704 0704 0704 0704 0704 0704 0704 0704 0704 0719 0719 0704 0704 0704 0704
B K 0624 0634 0644 0652 0704 0656 0852 0835 0844 0829 0810 0809 0802 1146 1139 1132 1125
s K AT B 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
#ER KK IR (m) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0. 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0. 0. 0.5 0. 0.5 0.5 0.5 0. 0.
KT (m) 8.6 7.2 32.3 11.7 10.3 11.3 5.2 13.8 11.7 27.1 14.7 11.9 26. 1 9.6 22.0 31.3 33.1
% 0 (m) 0.8 2.3 3.4 5.1 8.5 4.8 2.9 6.0 6. 8 6.5 3.9 5. 2.6 3.6 4.8 5
Ripea-p 04 04 04 04 04 04 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02

ESEN) X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X O X X O X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Al () 22. 22.6 22.8 22.1 22.4 2.2 28.4 27.4 27.7 28. 1 23. 1 25.9 25.8 30.6 30. 2 30. 4 30. 2
AL () 22.7 20.0 21.6 22.0 19.9 1 21.1 21.7 21.1 20. 2 20.0 22.0 21.4 22.6 22.8 22.7 22.7

pH 8.5 8.2 8.3 8.3 8.1 .3 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.1
DO (mg/L) 15 10 10 10 8.4 10 9.9 9.2 9.3 9.1 8.5 7.9 8.4 8.8 9.6 9.3 9.5
BOD (mg/L)

cCOD (mg/L) 16 3.3 3.0 2.7 2.0 2.7 2.6 2.1 2.3 1.9 1.8 1.9 1.5 2.8 2.7 2.4 2.6
SsS (mg/L)

PNIEE o (CFU/100mL) 7 9 1 5 3[< 1 1 1 < 1 2
KIGHEEE (MPN/100mL) 170 240 9.3 170 1.8[< 1.8 23 1.8 1.8 4.5 7.8
n—¢ty (l153) (mg/L)

REFR (mg/L) 1.2 0.25 0.21 0. 16 0.08 0.15 0.13 0.07 0.08 0.05 0. 06 0.18 0.07 0. 44 0.15 0. 10 0.07
£Y (mg/L) 0.25 0.015 0.019 0.016 0. 009 0.017 0.025 0.009 0.011 0. 008 0. 009 0.014 0.009 0.076 0.012 0.011 0. 007
hh A (mg/L)

YTy (mg/L)

#h (mg/L)

YA (mg/L)

i (mg/L)

KR (mg/L)

TV 7K §R (mg/L)

PCB (mg/L)

LTI (mg/L)

VU Ak e (mg/L)

1, 2-¥" Junzpy (mg/L)

1, 1=V Jenzfly (mg/L)

YA-1, 2=V Juuzfly (mg/L)

1,1, 1-p)mnzhy (mg/L)

1, 1,2-ponzhy (mg/L)

£ Jenzfly (mg/L)

bAVZALES 122 (mg/L)

1,3-Y Juen7 una"y (mg/L)

F97h (mg/L)

VAtV (mg/L)

FANIANT (mg/L)

NV (mg/L)

vy (mg/L)

AR R R (mg/L)

7 v # (mg/L)

RN (mg/L)

1,4-VA %9 (mg/L)

Gy (mg/L)

J2WT )W (mg/L)

J2NTz)-VEAERNoL  (mg/L)

)27z )= FEE A No.2 (mg/L)

)2WTz)-VEAERNe3  (mg/L)

)27z )-VEAEANo4  (mg/L)

J=N7z)-WEAEANoS  (mg/L)

)27z )-VEAEANo6  (mg/L)

J2N7z)-WEAEANT  (mg/L)

)27z )= FEE A No.8 (mg/L)

J=N7z)-WEAEAENoS  (mg/L)

)27z )=V EAEAN0 10 (mg/L)

)2NTz)-VEAERNo 1T (mg/L)

)2l z)-VEPERNe 12 (mg/L)

)2NTz)-VEAERNo13  (mg/L)

LAS (mg/L)

C10-LAS (mg/L)

C11-LAS (mg/L)

C12-LAS (mg/L)

C13-LAS (mg/L)

C14-LAS (mg/L)

EPN (mg/L)

AR (f8/100mL)

B A A (mg/L) 16800 17600 15900 17000 18300 17100 17800 18300 18400 18400 18600 17200 17900 17200 17700 17900 17700
)RR (mg/L)

TUESTMEEE SR (mg/L)

Gl JEE S (mg/L)

(G eE=ES (mg/L)

i A (mg/L)

@ (mg/L)

COD (7)) (mg/L)

B (cm) 30 50(> 50 50(> 50 50(> 50(> 50(> 50 50 50 50 50 50 50(> 50 50
[XES 152 150 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001

RRa- 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011

EUESS 05 04 02 02 01 02 03 01 01 01 02 02 02 03 02 02 02

FEZ 1249 1249 1249 1249 1249 1249 1249 1249 1249 1249 1249 1320 1320 1249 1249 1249 1249
T 0532 0532 0532 0532 0532 0532 0532 0532 0532 0532 0532 0643 0643 0532 0532 0532 0532

W% ST VEY)




Hod B4 3 M ok B ok B MW OE & R (RAT B OB )
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616-01C0 616-51C 616-52C 617-01C0O 618-01B0 619-01B0 620-01A0 620-06A0 620—-02A0 620-03A0 620-04A0 620-05A0 601-01C0O 602-01B0 602-51B 603-01A0 603-55A
HOH 4 el s ER MR R ER B T3 41 M6 L3V R ER B TSR TE
AN (K—1) (MK-A3) H—-1) (N—2) H=-2) T it (7 ) AR (K—3) (N—4) (H—3) o [ (MK—A5) B (T

sl AR 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
] E R 616-01 616-51 616-52 617-01 618-01 619-01 620-01 620-06 620-02 620-03 620-04 620-05 601-01 602-01 602-51 603-01 603-55
*THA K oy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KA A 0719 0719 0719 0719 0719 0719 0719 0719 0719 0719 0719 0719 0712 0712 0712 0712 0712
B K 1020 1033 1026 0959 0952 1004 0916 0926 1055 1041 0947 1008 0916 0902 0907 0624 0630
s K AT B 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
#ER KK IR (m) 5 5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 5 0.5 .5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
KT (m) 12.7 11.8 7.8 7.6 8.6 10.4 5.5 3.9 14.6 13.8 7.1 12.6 3.7 9.3 6.7 1.9 4.3
% 0 (m) .0 .7 0.8 1.5 2.8 1.6 2.5 2.5 1.8 .0 3.0 1.4 2.0 1.6 1.5 1.9 2
Ripea-p 04 04 04 04 02 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 02 02 02 04 04

ESEN) X O X X O X X O X X O X X O X X O X X O X X O X X O X X O X X O X X O X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Al () 29. 1 29.2 28.9 28.2 28. 1 28.4 26.5 28.3 29. 4 29.0 28. 4 28.5 25. 4 25.9 26. 1 23.9 24.0
AL () 22.4 24.6 24.8 24.0 23.3 24.1 24.1 24.1 22.9 24.0 24.1 23.2 26. 1 25.2 25.9 25.2 26. 1

pH 7.2 8.1 7.0 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.1 8.0 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0
DO (mg/L) 5.8 9.1 5.1 8.9 8.5 9.3 8.6 9.4 8.6 8.2 8.5 8.6 7.5 6.7 6.6 6.9 6.8
BOD (mg/L)

cCOD (mg/L) 5.9 4.6 6.9 4.9 2.6 4.7 2.3 3.4 3.7 3.8 2.5 4.9 3.1 3.1 3.1
SsS (mg/L)

PNIEE o (CFU/100mL) 1< 1 4 5[< 1 11 < 1[< 1
KIGHEEE (MPN/100mL) 14 6.8 1300 790 4.0 1300 < 1.8[< 1.8
n—¢ty (l153) (mg/L)

REFR (mg/L) 0. 82 0. 54 0. 86 0. 39 0.12 0. 36 0.13 0.11 0. 42 0. 40 0. 10 0. 43 0. 34 0.19 0.17 0.13 0.15
£Y (mg/L) 0.051 0.042 0. 049 0. 031 0.010 0.028 0.009 0.010 0. 035 0. 033 0. 009 0. 036 0. 096 0. 030 0. 024 0.013 0. 022
hh A (mg/L)

YTy (mg/L)

& (mg/L)

YA (mg/L)

i (mg/L)

KR (mg/L)

TV 7K §R (mg/L)

PCB (mg/L)

v punppy (mg/L)

VU Ak e (mg/L)

1,2~y Junzyy (mg/L)

1, 1=V Jenzfly (mg/L)

YA-1, 2=V Juuzfly (mg/L)

1,1, 1-}) Junzhy (mg/L)

1, 1,2-ponzhy (mg/L)

M enzfly (mg/L)

bAVZALES 122 (mg/L)

1,3-Y Juen7 una"y (mg/L)

F97h (mg/L)

VAtV (mg/L)

FANIANT (mg/L)

NV (mg/L)

vy (mg/L)

AR R R (mg/L) 0. 056(< 0.015[< 0.015< 0.015(< 0.015
7 v # (mg/L)

RN (mg/L)

1,4-VAFH (mg/L)

Gy (mg/L)

J2WT )W (mg/L)

)Tz ) -VEMEARNo 1 (mg/L)

)27 )-VEAEARN02  (mg/L)

)Tz )=V EMEARN03  (mg/L)

)27z )-VEAEANo4  (mg/L)

)27z ) -VEAEANoS  (mg/L)

)27z )-VEAEANo6  (mg/L)

J2N7z)-WEAEANT  (mg/L)

)27z )= FEE A No.8 (mg/L)

J=N7z)-WEAEAENoS  (mg/L)

)2N7z)-VEPERN 10 (mg/L)

)2NTz)-VEAERNo 1T (mg/L)

)2l z)-VEPERNe 12 (mg/L)

JoW7 ) -V ERMEAN13  (mg/L)

LAS (mg/L)

C10-LAS (mg/L)

C11-LAS (mg/L)

C12-LAS (mg/L)

C13-LAS (mg/L)

C14-LAS (mg/L)

EPN (mg/L)

AR (f8/100mL)

A1 A+ (mg/L) 3790 8940 1470 10500 16600 11000 16200 16100 9800 10400 17300 10000 15600 16500 16400 16300 16200
) /iERE) (mg/L) 0. 083 0. 024 0.018 0. 007 0.013
TUESTMEEE SR (mg/L) < 0. 05[< 0. 05[< 0. 05[< 0. 05< 0. 05
LA R % 3 (mg/L) 0. 006(< 0. 005(< 0. 005(< 0. 005|< 0. 005
(G eE=ES (mg/L) 0. 05[< 0.01[< 0.01[< 0.01< 0.01
i A (mg/L)

JEENE: (mg/L) 9 10 10

COD (7Y %) (mg/L) 2.1 2.2

B (cm) > 50(> 50 420> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50(> 50
tafHa-p 170 170 171 170 001 170 001 001 001 001 001 170 001 001 170 001 001

RRa- 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011

EUESS 04 04 05 04 02 04 02 03 03 03 02 04 03 04 04 03 03

FEZ 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 0825 0825 0825 0825 0825
T 0643 0643 0643 0643 0643 0643 0643 0643 0643 0643 0643 0643 1614 1614 1614 0027 0027

i =




o RO 3 Kk Bk B oMW o&E & R ( RT M OBR )
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603-56A 603-57A 603-58A 603-59A 611-03B0 612-01A0 612-02A0 613-01C0 614-01B0 615-01A0 625-01A0 625-01A0 625-02A0 625-02A0 625-04A0 625-04A0 |
HOH 4
P s 2 B T I By I 7 U B IR B IR — 1 B HAT— 1 IR — 2 —/ fraii— 1 —/ friii— 2 —/ fraii—3 e (BH) A7 (F) | ik (A3 72 (db) B A7 () B 2 (b BHERE A (76) BT 2 ()
U AR 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
U E HlLE 603-56 603-57 603-58 603-59 611-03 612-01 612-02 613-01 614-01 615-01 625-01 625-01 625-02 625-02 625-04 625-04
i e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
*EKA A 0712 0712 0712 0712 0712 0712 0712 0712 0712 0712 0721 0721 0721 0721 0726 0726
HBE K] 0545 0554 0604 0610 0652 0645 0658 0744 0751 0801 0721 0714 0636 0630 0949 0945
HEEKALE - 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
*#ERAOK % (m) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
AR (m) 2.0 2.9 1.8 2.6 9.0 7.0 17.4 15.5 18.3 19.0
A (m) 1.5 1.2 1.6 1.7 3.3 3.8 4.0 2.7 2.9 4.2|> Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop 1.0
PRERN 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04
[ R PR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Al () 23.0 23.5 23.4 23.5 23.6 24. 1 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.8 25.2 25.0 26.9 26. 8 29. 4 29.3
K () 26. 8 26.7 26. 4 26. 1 22.3 23. 1 22.3 24.2 24.0 23.9 22.3 22.4 24. 1 24. 4 23.4 23.3
pH 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.3 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.1 8.1 8.5 8.5 8.1 8.1
DO (mg/L) 6.4 5.7 6.7 7.1 8.8 7.9 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.0 7.9 7.8 10 10 7.5 8.0
BOD (mg/L)
cCOD (mg/L) 3.3 4.0 3.4 3.4 2.5 2.7 3.2 3.0 2.5 3.8 3.5 4.6 4.4 2.2 2.5
SS (mg/L)
KB HI% (CFU/100mL) 1 1< 1< 1 < 1 1 < 1
KIBHEREE (MPN/100mL) 1.8 13[< 1.8 7.8 < 1.8 4.5 < 1.8
n—~y (i1 53) (mg/L) ND ND ND ND ND ND
REF (mg/L) 0.19 0.26 0.19 0.17 0.13 0.09 0.12 0.38 0.17 0. 10
&) v (mg/L) 0. 027 0. 047 0.019 0. 020 0. 021 0. 008 0.015 0.016 0.011 0. 007
ISRV (mg/L)
EI (mg/L)
& (mg/L)
iy (mg/L)
[iES (mg/L)
HEKER (mg/L)
EIZ S (mg/L)
PCB (mg/L)
ALYV (mg/L)
B (e (mg/L)
1,2~y Juozhy (mg/L)
1, 1Y Juuzfhy (mg/L)
VA-1,2-Y" Junzfly (mg/L)
1,1, 1=} Junzhy (mg/L)
1, 1,2-})mnxhy (mg/L)
M ynoxfLy (mg/L)
A YZELES22 (mg/L)
1,3-y" Jnn7 nn" v (mg/L)
Fo7h (mg/L)
VAV (mg/L)
FAN" VT (mg/L)
NV (mg/L)
vy (mg/L)
ek ommmtEs  (ng/L) 0.015|< 0.015[< 0.015[< 0.015 0.016< 0.015[< 0.015
(mg/L)
(mg/L)
(mg/L) < 0. 005 < 0. 005 < 0. 005
(mg/L)
)=W7z) =l (mg/L)
)=V z)-VEMEANoL  (mg/L)
)27z )-VEMEANo2  (mg/L)
)=V z)-VEMEANo.3  (mg/L)
J=V7z)-VEMEANo4  (mg/L)
J=V7z)-VEMEANoS  (mg/L)
)=V7z)-VEPEANo6  (mg/L)
)27z )-VEAEAEN0 T (mg/L)
)=V7z)-VEMEANoS  (mg/L)
)27z )-VEAEEN09  (mg/L)
)27 =)~ VEPEANo 10 (mg/L)
J=h7 =) -V EPEANo 1T (mg/L)
)27 =) -VEPEANo12  (mg/L)
)2h72) -V EMEANoI3  (mg/L)
LAS (mg/L)
C10-LAS (mg/L)
C11-LAS (mg/L)
C12-LAS (mg/L)
C13-LAS (mg/L)
C14-LAS (mg/L)
EPN (mg/L)
FEMEPEAM IS (f#/100mL) 10 4 2|< 2 2/< 2
HifemA A (mg/L) 16200 16100 16000 15800 16800 16800 17000 16300 16600 16700 13200 13100 11400 11300 16500 16900
) /EERE) Y (mg/L) 0.019 0. 037 0.012 0.013 0.010 0. 006 < 0. 005
TUESTVEE TR (mg/L) 0.05[< 0. 05|< 0. 05/< 0. 05 0.10[< 0. 05/< 0. 05
L R 4 (mg/L) 0. 005[< 0. 005[< 0. 005[< 0. 005 0. 006|< 0.005|< 0. 005
[ (mg/L) 0.01[< 0.01[< 0.01/< 0.01 0.01[< 0.01[< 0.01
S A (mg/L)
fENE: (mg/L) 3 3 2
COD (7)) (mg/L) 1.9
BHRE (cm) 50 26]> 50|> 50 50|> 50 50 50|> 50|> 50
- 001 180 180 180 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001
R 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011
UES 04 05 04 04 02 02 02 02 02 02
FHmEZ 0825 0825 0825 0825 0825 0825 0825 0825 0825 0825
i I 2 0027 0027 0027 0027 0027 0027 0027 0027 0027 0027
i £




oW R oo R ok ook B OB oE K R (RAT MEOM)
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625-05A0 625-05A0 625-06A0 625-06A0 625-07A0 625-08A0 625-10A0 625-11A0 625-78A
HOH 4 FHERE (7548) FERE (7548) KAF (F48) KA (F48) Yok —L2CEE | PrA—LETIRE
KA A () NG ik A7 (79) e 72 G e 5 RIS SR B %/ 4 (79) 72 (O £ (79) 7= (OF) AN A6 () A e R (FF48) £ (74) (FFH8) A2 ()

sl AR 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
] E R 625-05 625-05 625-06 625-06 625-07 625-08 625-10 625-11 625-78
*THA K oy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KA A 0726 0726 0726 0726 0704 0719 0704 0704 0719 0726 0726 0726 0726 0726 0726 0726 0726
B K 1029 1021 1200 1152 1035 0845 0548 0956 0731 0949 0945 1029 1021 1111 1104 1200 1152
*ER KL - 11 11 11 11 11
#ER KK IR (m) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
KT (m) 39.0 12.9 37.7 18.1 44.3

% 0 (m) > 1.0p 1.0p Lo 1.0 4.5 8 7 3.1 2. 4[> Lo Lo Lo 1.0p 1.0p 1.0p Lo 1.0
Ripea-p 04 04 02 02 02 02 10 02 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 02 02

K&Fﬁl{k(ﬂ X XX X O X X XX X XX X QO X

Al () 30.0 30. 2 28. 1 28.0 30. 1 26.8 21.9 29.0 24.2 29. 4 29.3 30.0 30. 2 28.9 28.7 28. 1 28.0
AL () 23.9 23.8 25.4 24.8 22.7 23.4 21.9 20.7 20.9 23.4 23.3 23.9 23.8 23.0 23.4 25.4 24.8

pH 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.1 7.8 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.2 8.2
DO (mg/L) 7.8 8.1 8.3 8.5 8.7 8.1 8.9 8.4 8.5

BOD (mg/L)

cCOD (mg/L) 2.5 2.0 2.1 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.2 3.2 2.5 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.8 2.6 2.1 2.1
SsS (mg/L)

PNIEE o (CFU/100mL) 4 1 5[< 1

KIGHEEE (MPN/100mL) 7.8 2.0 23 330 17

n—¢ty (l153) (mg/L) ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND

REFR (mg/L) 0.12 0. 10 0.12 0. 50 0.17

&Y (mg/L) 0.011 0. 007 0. 007 0. 027 0. 008

hh A (mg/L)

YTy (mg/L)

& (mg/L)

YA (mg/L)

i (mg/L)

KR (mg/L)

TV 7K §R (mg/L)

PCB (mg/L)

LTI (mg/L)

VU Ak e (mg/L)

1,2~y Junzyy (mg/L)

1, 1=V Jenzfly (mg/L)

YA-1, 2=V Juuzfly (mg/L)

1,1, 1-}) Junzhy (mg/L)

1, 1,2-ponzhy (mg/L)

NEELES 3% (mg/L)

bAVZALES 122 (mg/L)

1,3-Y Juen7 una"y (mg/L)

F97h (mg/L)

VAtV (mg/L)

FANIANT (mg/L)

NS (mg/L)

vy (mg/L)

AR R R (mg/L)

7 v # (mg/L)

RN (mg/L)

1,4-VAFH (mg/L) < 0. 005 < 0. 005

Gy (mg/L)

)=l z) =l (mg/L)

J2NTz)-VEAERNoL  (mg/L)

)27 )-VEAEARN02  (mg/L)

)Tz )=V EMEARN03  (mg/L)

)27z )-VEAEANo4  (mg/L)

J=N7z)-WEAEANoS  (mg/L)

)27z )-VEAEANo6  (mg/L)

)27z ) -VEAEANoT  (mg/L)

)27z )= FEE A No.8 (mg/L)

J=N7z)-WEAEAENoS  (mg/L)

)2N7z)-VEPERN 10 (mg/L)

)2NTz)-VEAERNo 1T (mg/L)

)2l z)-VEPERNe 12 (mg/L)

)2NTz)-VEAERNo13  (mg/L)

LAS (mg/L)

C10-LAS (mg/L)

C11-LAS (mg/L)

C12-LAS (mg/L)

C13-LAS (mg/L)

C14-LAS (mg/L)

EPN (mg/L)

AR (f8/100mL) 4[< 2[< 2[< 2 2[< 2 4[< 2 4 2[< 2[< 2
A1 A+ (mg/L) 17100 17400 15800 15900 16900 17400 15800 5380 15400

)RR (mg/L)

TR E SR (mg/L)

Gl JEE S (mg/L)

(G eE=ES (mg/L)

i A (mg/L)

@ (mg/L)

COD (7)) (mg/L)

B (cm) 50 50> 50 50(> 50

tafHa-p 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001 001

RRa- 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011

Y a-p 02 02 02 02 03

FEZ 1249 1320 1249 1249 1320

it L) 0532 0643 0532 0532 0643

i =




oW R oo R ok ook B OB oE K R (RAT MEOM)
5/5
H OH 4 il (EEE) JiiE (EEE)
Wi A7 () i /e (k) Ak A4 (F) Ak 7 i A7 (7)) EiEH 72 L) (F548) 43 (/) (F#48) 72 (1)

U AR 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
U
HA ALK Sra-b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
*BKA A 0721 0721 0721 0721 0721 0721 0721 0721
#ER K IR 0844 0837 0859 0901 1016 1010 0721 0714
KL -
*ERAOK 5 (m) 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
AR (m)

A (m) > Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop 1.0
PRERN 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04

[ IR 35

AUl () 26. 8 26.7 24.8 24.8 26.7 26. 6 25.2 25.0
ki () 21.9 22.5 22.4 22.3 22. 1 22.0 22.3 22.4
pH 8.0 8.0 8.2 8.2 8 8.1 8.1 8.1
DO (mg/L)

BOD (mg/L)

CcCOD (mg/L) 3.9 3.9 3.6 3.7 2.1 2.4 3.8 3.5
Ss (mg/L)

PNIIEE S (CFU/100mL)

KIBHE RS (MPN/100mL)

n—~¥v (i1 53) (mg/L) ND ND ND ND ND ND ND ND

REEH (mg/L)

VS (mg/L)

1NV (mg/L)

£ (mg/L)

#h (mg/L)

XA (mg/L)

[ie3 (mg/L)

HEAKER (mg/L)

TVEVIK R (mg/L)

PCB (mg/L)

ALY (mg/L)

DU bR (mg/L)

1,2~y Juozhy (mg/L)

1, 1-¥" Juuzfhy (mg/L)

Vi-1, 2-Y" Junzfly (mg/L)

1,1, 1-})Junzhy (mg/L)

1,1,2-b)/muxhy (mg/L)

[SPEVES 2 (mg/L)

2L %% (mg/L)

1,3-y" Jnn7 nn" v (mg/L)

Fy7h (mg/L)

VAV (mg/L)

FANT VT (mg/L)

AUty (mg/L)

Ty (mg/L)

iR R O (ng/L)

7 v # (mg/L)

VeSS (mg/L)

1,4-VA %9 (mg/L)

Gy (mg/L)

J2WTz )=l (mg/L)

J=V7z)-VEEMEANoL  (mg/L)

J2h7z)-VERAEANo2  (mg/L)

J=V7z) -V EMEANo3  (mg/L)

)2h7z) -V EAMEANoA  (mg/L)

)=)z)-VEAEANoS  (mg/L)

)2h7z) -V EAEANo6  (mg/L)

)2V) ) -VEAEAN0T  (mg/L)

)2h7z)-VEAEANo8  (mg/L)

)2V)z)-VEAEAN0Y  (mg/L)

)27 z)-VEAE AN 1O (mg/L)

)=h7 =) - EMEANo 1T (mg/L)

)27 z)-VEAEANo. L2 (mg/L)

)=h7 =) - EPEANo13  (mg/L)

LAS (mg/L)

C10-LAS (mg/L)

C11-LAS (mg/L)

C12-LAS (mg/L)

C13-LAS (mg/L)

C14-LAS (mg/L)

EPN (mg/L)

FEMEPE AR (f#/100mL) 110 110[< 2 2 10[< 2 10 4
WA A (mg/L)

) /EERE) Y (mg/L)

TrETIREZEFR (mg/L)

A P 2 R (mg/L)

R % (mg/L)

S A (mg/L)

o (mg/L)

COD (7)) (mg/L)

BHE (cm)

Y ES 170 001 001 001 001 001 001 001

R 011 011 011 011 011 011 011 011

VERY

T REZ

i I 2

i £




0 BE

1 S

2 P & GHEICE5<)
3 i & GIEICESAELY)
4 KE

5 KH

o1 R (P R)

02 ER

03 aF

04 ER ARDRES

05 ER. D EEDES
11 LE(RE)

12 E:E

13 T

14 LtE. . TEROES

15 L& PEOES

16 TE. FTEOES

17 L@, PfE. TROES
01 A

02 B

03 MEY

04 =Y

05 E5

06 FOEEJE,

07 HRE

08 3

09 Bm

10 ™

11 HEN

12 [

13 Hoh

14 V&

15 z
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17 —HE

18 B2

19 BRE

20 A/

21 AE
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h
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151
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160

161

162

170

171

172

180

181

182

190

191

192

200

201

202

210

211

212

220

221

222

230

231

232

240

241

242

250

251

252

260

261

262

270

271

272

280

281

282

290

291

292

300

301

302

310

311

312

320

321

322

330

331

332

999

->1 (488 48| -

011
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032
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061
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063
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072
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081

082

083

091

092

093

101
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103

111
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161
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181
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191

192
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221

222

223
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232
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251

252
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262
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271

272
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281

282

283
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292
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312
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341
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373

381
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383
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